
2021-494-05-24

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9C954EDA-32FA-4A20-A6F4-4E9BE0A22667

5/25/2021

Contract Amendment Three (3) 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972·548-4165 

Vendor. Wise County Jail 
200 Rook Ramsey Dr 
Decatur, TX 76234 

I 

' I 
I 

I 
I 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 
I 

Amendment• 1 
Amendment 2 
Amen~ment 3 

Court Order No.: 
Court Order No.: 
Court Order No.: 

Effective o!te 
Contract No. 

Contract 

10/1/2021 
2019-085 

lnterlocal Agreement for Jail 
Services 

2018·1066-12-17 
2019-7 40-09-09 
2020-744--08-17 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 
I 

ITEM #1: 
i 

' 

Extend agreement for the period of October 1, 2021 through September 30, 202_2, with the o~tion for 
either party to terminate the contract with ninety (90) da~ written notice. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

_:ri_1D._~-=ca...\ ... tL"-r_"-. ________ (Print Name) 
Wise County Jail 
200 Rook Ramsey Dr 
Decatur, TX 76234 

SIGN 
TITLE) 
DATE~ 

I 
I 

-. i 

A~CEPTEDAND AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMISSIONEl:i~' COURT 

Collin County Administration Building 
2a9q l;Jloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, Te)(as 75071 

~·(MM1ki 
eifltaameski 

Purchasing Agent, CPPB 
DATE: 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 9C954EDA-32FA-4A20-A6F4-4E9BE0A22667

5/25/2021

COLLIN COUNTY PURCHASING 
2300 BLOOMDALE RD 

STE 3160 
MCKINN EY. TX 75071 

SIGNATURE REQUEST FORM 

DESCR IPTION OF ITEM N EEDING SIGNATURE 

Amendment No. 3 to the lnterl ocal Agreement for Ja il Services with Wise County Jail, AGR 2019-085. 

HOW WERE ITEMS/SERVICES OBTAINED? (COOP, BID, ETC.) 
WAS THERE ANY COURT ACTION? IF SO, PLEASE PROVIDE COURT ORDER NO. 
IF NO COURT ACTION, HOW MANY RESPONSES WERE RECEIVED? 

Court Order No. 2021-494-05-24 

BR EAKDOWN OF TOTAL COSTS (MAY INCLUDE MAINTENANCE, AND TRAVEL COSTS) 

Revenue Generating 

BUYER Date 

SUPERVISOR Dat e 

05/ 24/ 2021 




